BAR MENU

e

SOUTHBRIDGE

HAPPY HOURS

Daily from 1AM to 8PM
COCKTAIL

Patron Paloma 14 Dewar’s Collins 13

Patrén Reposado, Grapefruit Juice, Agave Dewar’s 12 Year Old, Lemon Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Lime Juice, Sparkling Water, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Patron Margarita 14 Bombay Negroni M

Patron Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup Bombay Sapphire, Martinio Rosso
Vermouth, Martini Bitter, Orange Zest

125ml

WINES 78

SPARKLING WINE
Millesimato Brut - Spumante Brut

Italy Grey Goose Classic 14 S ..
Mar);ini Bacardi Daiquiri 12
RED WI N E Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Caster
Grey Goose, Noilly Prat Original Dry Sugar
Vermouth

Brown Brothers - Moonstruck Shiraz

Australia

WHITE WINE
Brown Brothers - Moonstruck Chardonnay

Australia

© © 0 0 00 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000 0 00

30ml

SPIRITS 6.8

Cognac Rum Tequila
Gin Vodka Whisky

© © 0 0 00 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000 0 00

© © 0 0 00 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000 0 00

BEER O'CLOCK pDaily from 1AM to 8PM

O © 6 0 & O

DRINK OF
THE MOMENT

Please check with your
server what's on for this

DRAUGHT BEER

Pint 500ml L

Pure Blonde 8.8 14.8

Australia 4.2% ABV

e e 000000000
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week! 1AM -3PM  3PM-4PM  4PM-5PM  5PM-6PM 6PM-7PM  7PM-8PM
Beer of the day Draught Beer
440ml
BAR BITES
HAPPY HOURS
Daily from 11AM to 8PM
18% OFF BAR BITES
Prices stated are before promotion
Spicy Peanuts 7 Satay 14
Crunchy peanuts stir-fried in dry chilli, and Szechuan Spiced chicken. Comes with cucumber and onion with peanut sauce.
peppercorns. Hot, Spicy, and Mala!
Fish Nuggets 14
Tater Tots 13 4 e
Deep-fried dory fish fillet with tartar sauce.

Deep-fried Tater Tots with cheese sauce, and jalapeno
mayonnaise. Bratwurst Sausage 14
Klng Oyster Mushroom 13 Griddle grilled German pork sausages served with mashed potatoes.
Battered king oyster mushrooms with truffle mayonnaise. Calamari 15
southbridge Fries 13 Deep-fried battered squid rings with tartar sauce.
with cheese sauce on the side. Goma Teba Age 15
Mozzarella Cheese StiCkS 14 Deep-fried sesame chicken wings.
Deep-fried breaded cheese sticks with tangy salsa dip. Buffalo Drumlets 15
Cru nchy Anchovies 14 Grilled spiced buffalo drumlets with blue cheese dip.
Deep-fried dried anchovies with spices & curry leaves. Atlantic OCtOpLIS Karaage 15
5piced Chicken Quesadilla 14 Deep-fried battered octopus tentacles served with spiced dried

scallop aioli.
Filled tortilla flat bread with spiced chicken served with Japanese

curry aioli, and tangy salsa dip.
*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST f Terra Café terra_210 & terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge 1

Kindly inform us of any food allergies or requirements. Please be aware of the risk of cross-contamination or changes in the content of any commercial ingredients we use. 1 Menu items may contain coconuts. Whilst we take extra care, we
cannot guarantee that what we serve is free of nuts, gluten, allergens or animal products. Terra Cafe Group, its subsidiaries, and staff will not be liable for adverse reactions from consuming any of our products or while at our premises



BUBBLY & WINES

WHITE WINE

Brown Brothers -
Moonstruck Chardonnay

Australia

Penfolds - Koonunga Hill
Autumn Riesling

Australia

Wolf Blass - Eaglehawk
Chardonnay

Australia

Beringer - Main & Vine
White Zinfandel

USA

CHAMPAGNES &
SPARKLING WINE

Millesimato Brut -
Spumante Brut
Italy

Martini - Prosecco
Italy

Duval Leroy - Brut Reserve

France

Duval Leroy - Rose Prestige
ler Cru

France

G.H Mumm - Cordon Rouge

France

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

Glass Bottle

125ml

8.8 1288

9.8 | 38.8

9.8 | 38.8

38.8

Glass Bottle

125ml

8.8 |42.8

46.8

68.8

88.8

108.8

f Terra Café terra_210

RED WINE

Glass
125ml

8.8 1288

Brown Brothers -
Moonstruck Shiraz

Australia

Penfolds - Koonunga Hill 76
Shiraz Cabernet

Australia

Zuccardi - Serie A Malbec

Argentina

Brown Brothers - Patricia
Shiraz

Australia

Brown Brothers - Patricia
Cabernet Sauvignon

Australia

PENFOLDS COLLECTION

‘ g %“‘

SOUTHBRIDGE

Bottle

9.8 | 38.8

48.8

58.8

58.8

Bottle

RED WINE
Penfolds - Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro

Australia

Penfolds - Bin 8 Shiraz
Cabernet

Australia

Penfolds - Bin 28 Shiraz

Australia

Penfolds - Bin 138 Shiraz
Grenache

Australia

Penfolds - Bin 128 Shiraz

Australia

Penfolds - Bin 389 Cabernet
Shiraz

Australia

Penfolds - Bin 407 Cabernet
Sauvignon

Australia

WHITE WINE, CHAMPAGNE

Penfolds - Bin 311 Chardonnay
Aus

Australia

Penfolds - Cuvée Brut

Australia

& terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge

58.8

63.8

68.8

78.8

88.8

148.8

162.8

88.8

82.8



COCKTAILS

SOUTHBRIDGE

Patron Paloma 18 Singapore Sling 16

Patrén Reposado, Grapefruit Juice, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Sparkling Water, Sugar Juice, Angostura Bitters

Patron Margarita 18 Dewar’s Collins 17

Patrén Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup Dewar’s 12 Year Old, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Bombay Negroni 15 Grey Goose Espresso Martini 21

Bombay Sapphire, Martinio Rosso Vermouth, Martini Bitter, Grey Goose, Single Espresso, Coffee Liqueur

Orange Zest G G C . L. 9

.. rey Goose Classic Martini 1

Bacardi DanUIrI 16 Grey Goose, Noilly Prat Original Dry Vermouth

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Caster Sugar

Bacardi Mojito 17

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Soda, Sugar Syrup, Mint

DRAUGHT BEER Pint L Tower BOTTLE BEER Bottle Bucket
500ml 3 Litre of Six

Asahi Super Dry 10.8 | 18.8 | 53.8 Asahi Super Dry 78| 32.8

Japan 5% ABV Japan 5% ABV

Pure Blonde 98 | 16.8 | 50.8 Peroni Azzuro Lager 88| 428

Australia 4.2% ABV Italy 5.1% ABV

Peroni Azzuro Lager 10.8 | 188 | 53.8 Singha 6.8 30.8

Italy 5.1% ABV Thailand 5% ABV

Suntory The Premium Malts 10.8 | 18.8 | 53.8

Pilsner

Japan 5.5% ABV

Suntory The Premium Malts 11.8 | 20.8 | 58.8

Black

Japan 5.5% ABV

SOJU, HIGHBALL

CHUGA SOJU Bottle Somaek Tower JIM BEAM HIGHBALL Mug Mega Mug Tower

2L 2 Litre

Orginal/ Muscat Grape/ 15.8 428 Classic/ Lychee/ Pink 78 | 10.8| 52.8

Watermelon Grapefuit/ Yuzu

Lychee/ Peach 15.8 Redbull 10.8 | 12.8] 52.8

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST f Terra Café terra_210 4 terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge 3



SPIRITS BY THE GLASS

VODKA

Suntory Haku
Grey Goose Original

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay

Forty Spotted
Sipsmith VJOP

Hendrick's

COGNAC

Camus Borderies VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Baron Otard XO Gold
Hennessy XO

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

Single  Double RUM
30ml 60ml
78 | 12.8 Bacardi Carta Blanca
88| 148 Sailor Jerry Spiced
e ogee TEQUILA
78 | 128 Milagro Silver
10.8 Loca Loka Blanco
9.8 | 14.8 Patron Anejo
9.8
12.8
APERITIF
Frangelico
Campari
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Som som Martini Blanco
7.8 Southern Comfort
1.8 | 22.8 Kahlua
12.8 Tia Maria
13.8 Grand Manier
16.8 Peach Schnapps
22.8 Sambuca

f Terra Café terra_210

& terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge
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SOUTHBRIDGE

Single
30ml

7.8
9.8

Single
30ml

9.8
10.8
14.8

Single
30ml

8.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
12.8
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.8



SPIRITS BY THE GLASS

WHISKY, WHISKEY

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Scotland, Single Malt

Auchentoshan 18YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Auchentoshan 21YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Aberfeldy 12YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Laphroaig 10YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Glenfiddich 15YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Glenfiddich 18YO

Scotland, Single Malt

The Balvenie Doublewood 12YO

Scotland, Single Malt

The Balvenie Carribean Cask 14YO

Scotland, Single Malt

The Glenlivet 12YO

Scotland, Single Malt

The Glenlivet 15YO

Scotland, Single Malt

The Glenlivet 18YO

Scotland, Single Malt

Wolfie’'s Whisky

Scotland, Blended Malt

Monkey Shoulder

Scotland, Blended Malt

Dewar’s 12YO

Scotland, Blended Malt

Dewar’s 18YO

Scotland, Blended Malt

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

Single
30ml

78|

9.8 |

18.8

7.8

7.8

12.8

16.8

18.8

14.8

16.8

12.8

16.8

18.8

5.8]

9.8

10.8

12.8

Double
60ml

14.8

18.8

10.8

WHISKY, WHISKEY

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Japan, Single Malt

Hakushu 12YO (Limited Stock)
Japan, Single Malt

Yamazaki Distiller’'s Reserve
Japan, Single Malt

Yamazaki 12YO (Limited Stock)
Japan, Single Malt

Suntory Kakubin
Japan, Blended Malt

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Japan, Blended Malt

The Chita

Japan, Single Grain

Maker’s Mark 46
USA

f Terra Café terra_210 & terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge
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SOUTHBRIDGE

Single Double
30ml 60ml

12.8

26.8

13.8

26.8

10.8

13.8

9.8

78| 14.8



SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

VODKA

Bottle Twins

Suntory Haku

Grey Goose Original
Discarded Grape Skin
Reyka Vodka

GIN

88.8| 158.8
108.8 1 188.8
208

208

Bottle Twins

Bombay Sapphire

Forty Spotted

Sipsmith VJOP

Malfy Gin Originale
Hendrick's

Hendrick’s (Limited Release)

Hendrick’s Orbium

COGNAC

88.8]158.8
108.8
108.8
128.8
188.8
288
288

Bottle Twins

Courvoisier XO

Camus Borderies VSOP
Camus Borderies XO
Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

198.8|368.8
148.8
228.8
208.8
388.8

RUM

‘ g %“‘

SOUTHBRIDGE

Bottle

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Sailor Jerry Spiced

Discarded Banana Peel

TEQUILA

158.8
198
208

Bottle

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Milagro Silver

Loca Loka Blanco

f Terra Café terra_210 & terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge

138.8
158
188

208



SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

WHISKY, WHISKEY
Bottle Twins
Auchentoshan Three Wood 128.8238.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Auchentoshan 18YO 188.8338.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Auchentoshan 21YO 288.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Aberfeldy 12YO 128
Scotland, Single Malt
Aberfeldy 16 YO 188
Scotland, Single Malt
Aberfeldy 21YO 388
Scotland, Single Malt
Laphroaig 10YO 128.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Loch Lomond 12YO 108.8 | 198.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Loch Lomond 15YO 158.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Loch Lomond 18YO 218.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12YO 148.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15YO 208.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 18YO 278.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 21YO 488
Scotland, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 22YO 588
Scotland, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 23YO 688

Scotland, Single Malt

Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12YO 168
(Sherry Cask)
Scotland, Single Malt

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban14YO 258
(Port Cask)
Scotland, Single Malt

‘ g %“‘

SOUTHBRIDGE

WHISKY, WHISKEY

Bottle Twins
Glen Scotia 10YO 108.8
Scotland, Single Malt
The Glenlivet 12YO 158.8
Scotland, Single Malt
The Glenlivet 15YO 198.8
Scotland, Single Malt
The Glenlivet 18YO 258.8
Scotland, Single Malt
Dewar’s 12YO 108.8
Scotland, Blended Malt
Dewar’s 15YO 138.8
Scotland, Blended Malt
Dewar’s 18YO 188.8
Scotland, Blended Malt
Drambuie 108.8
Scotland, Blended Malt
Grant’s Triple Wood n8
Scotland, Blended Malt
Monkey Shoulder 128.8
Scotland, Blended Malt
Smokey Monkey Shoulder 188
Scotland, Blended Malt
Tullamore D.EW Irish 188
Scotland, Blended Malt
Wolfie’s Whisky 108.8

Scotland, Blended Malt

Wildmoor Dark Moorland 23YO 388

Scotland, Blended Malt

Hakushu Distiller’'s Reserve 248.8
Japan, Single Malt
Hakushu 12YO (Limited Stock) 338.8

Japan, Single Malt

Hakushu 18YO (Limited Stock) 1888.8

Japan, Single Malt

Yamazaki Distiller’'s Reserve 248.8
Japan, Single Malt
Yamazaki 12YO (Limited Stock) 318.8

Japan, Single Malt

Glenmorangie Nector D'or 288 Yamazaki 18YO (Limited Stock) 2388.8

Scotland, Single Malt Japan, Single Malt

Scotland, Single Malt Jaf)an., B.Lended Malt

The Balvenie Doublewood 12YO  178.8 ﬂ:}g/géggﬁ:ﬁse Harmony 238.8

Scotland, Single Malt Hibiki 17 YO (Limited Stock) 1888.8

The Balvenie Carribean Cask 14YO 258.8 Japan, Blended Malt

Scotland, Single Matt The Chita 138.81198.8
The Balvenie 12YO Stories The 288 Japan, Single Grain

Sweet Toast Of American Oak Maker’s Mark 46 128.8

Scotland, Single Malt USA

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST f Terra Café terra_210 & terracafegroup.com/terra-southbridge 7



