

BAR MENU



HAPPY HOURS

Daily from 11AM to 8PM

125ml

WINES 7.8

SPARKLING WINE

Millesimato Brut - Spumante Brut
Italy

RED WINE

Brown Brothers - Moonstruck Shiraz
Australia

WHITE WINE

Brown Brothers - Moonstruck Chardonnay
Australia

DRAUGHT BEER

Pint 500ml 1L

Pure Blonde 8.8 14.8
Australia 4.2% ABV

DRINK OF THE MOMENT

Please check with your server what's on for this week!

COCKTAIL

Patron Paloma 14

Patrón Reposado, Grapefruit Juice, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Sparkling Water, Sugar

Patron Margarita 14

Patrón Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup

Grey Goose Classic Martini 14

Grey Goose, Noilly Prat Original Dry Vermouth

Dewar's Collins 13

Dewar's 12 Year Old, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Bombay Negroni 11

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso Vermouth, Martini Bitter, Orange Zest

Bacardi Daiquiri 12

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Caster Sugar

30ml

SPIRITS

6.8

Cognac

Rum

Tequila

Gin

Vodka

Whisky

BEER O'CLOCK

Daily from 11AM to 8PM



11AM - 3PM



3PM - 4PM



4PM - 5PM



5PM - 6PM



6PM - 7PM



7PM - 8PM

Beer of the day

440ml

Draught Beer

BAR BITES

HAPPY HOURS

Daily from 11AM to 8PM

18% OFF BAR BITES

Prices stated are before promotion

Spicy Peanuts

Crunchy peanuts stir-fried in dry chilli, and Szechuan peppercorns. Hot, Spicy, and Mala!

7

Satay

14

Spiced chicken. Comes with cucumber and onion with peanut sauce.

Tater Tots

Deep-fried Tater Tots with cheese sauce, and jalapeno mayonnaise.

13

Fish Nuggets

14

Deep-fried dory fish fillet with tartar sauce.

King Oyster Mushroom

Battered king oyster mushrooms with truffle mayonnaise.

13

Bratwurst Sausage

14

Griddle grilled German pork sausages served with mashed potatoes.

Southbridge Fries

with cheese sauce on the side.

13

Calamari

15

Deep-fried battered squid rings with tartar sauce.

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Deep-fried breaded cheese sticks with tangy salsa dip.

14

Goma Teba Age

15

Deep-fried sesame chicken wings.

Crunchy Anchovies

Deep-fried dried anchovies with spices & curry leaves.

14

Buffalo Drumlets

15

Grilled spiced buffalo drumlets with blue cheese dip.

Spiced Chicken Quesadilla

Filled tortilla flat bread with spiced chicken served with Japanese curry aioli, and tangy salsa dip.

14

Atlantic Octopus Karaage

15

Deep-fried battered octopus tentacles served with spiced dried scallop aioli.

BUBBLY & WINES



WHITE WINE

	Glass 125ml	Bottle
Brown Brothers - Moonstruck Chardonnay Australia	8.8	28.8
Penfolds - Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling Australia	9.8	38.8
Wolf Blass - Eaglehawk Chardonnay Australia	9.8	38.8
Beringer - Main & Vine White Zinfandel USA	38.8	

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINE

	Glass 125ml	Bottle
Millesimato Brut - Spumante Brut Italy	8.8	42.8
Martini - Prosecco Italy	46.8	
Duval Leroy - Brut Reserve France	68.8	
Duval Leroy - Rose Prestige 1er Cru France	88.8	
G.H Mumm - Cordon Rouge France	108.8	

RED WINE

	Glass 125ml	Bottle
Brown Brothers - Moonstruck Shiraz Australia	8.8	28.8
Penfolds - Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet Australia	9.8	38.8
Zuccardi - Serie A Malbec Argentina		48.8
Brown Brothers - Patricia Shiraz Australia		58.8
Brown Brothers - Patricia Cabernet Sauvignon Australia		58.8

PENFOLDS COLLECTION

	Bottle
Penfolds - Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro Australia	58.8
Penfolds - Bin 8 Shiraz Cabernet Australia	63.8
Penfolds - Bin 28 Shiraz Australia	68.8
Penfolds - Bin 138 Shiraz Grenache Australia	78.8
Penfolds - Bin 128 Shiraz Australia	88.8
Penfolds - Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz Australia	148.8
Penfolds - Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon Australia	162.8

WHITE WINE, CHAMPAGNE

Penfolds - Bin 311 Chardonnay Aus Australia	88.8
Penfolds - Cuvée Brut Australia	82.8

COCKTAILS



Patron Paloma	18	Singapore Sling	16
Patrón Reposado, Grapefruit Juice, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Sparkling Water, Sugar		Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters	
Patron Margarita	18	Dewar's Collins	17
Patrón Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup		Dewar's 12 Year Old, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	
Bombay Negroni	15	Grey Goose Espresso Martini	21
Bombay Sapphire, Martinio Rosso Vermouth, Martini Bitter, Orange Zest		Grey Goose, Single Espresso, Coffee Liqueur	
Bacardi Daiquiri	16	Grey Goose Classic Martini	19
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Caster Sugar		Grey Goose, Noilly Prat Original Dry Vermouth	
Bacardi Mojito	17		
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Soda, Sugar Syrup, Mint			

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER

	Pint 500ml	1L	Tower 3 Litre
Asahi Super Dry	10.8	18.8	53.8
Japan 5% ABV			
Pure Blonde	9.8	16.8	50.8
Australia 4.2% ABV			
Peroni Azzuro Lager	10.8	18.8	53.8
Italy 5.1% ABV			
Suntory The Premium Malts	10.8	18.8	53.8
Pilsner			
Japan 5.5% ABV			
Suntory The Premium Malts	11.8	20.8	58.8
Black			
Japan 5.5% ABV			

BOTTLE BEER

	Bottle	Bucket of Six
Asahi Super Dry	7.8	32.8
Japan 5% ABV		
Peroni Azzuro Lager	8.8	42.8
Italy 5.1% ABV		
Singha	6.8	30.8
Thailand 5% ABV		

SOJU, HIGHBALL

CHUGA SOJU

	Bottle	Somaek Tower 2L
Orginal/ Muscat Grape/ Watermelon	15.8	42.8
Lychee/ Peach	15.8	

JIM BEAM HIGHBALL

	Mug	Mega Mug	Tower 2 Litre
Classic/ Lychee/ Pink Grapefruit/ Yuzu	7.8	10.8	52.8
Redbull	10.8	12.8	52.8

SPIRITS BY THE GLASS



VODKA

	Single 30ml	Double 60ml
Suntory Haku	7.8	12.8
Grey Goose Original	8.8	14.8

RUM

	Single 30ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca	7.8
Sailor Jerry Spiced	9.8

GIN

	Single 30ml	Double 60ml
Bombay Sapphire	7.8	12.8
Bombay	10.8	
Forty Spotted	9.8	14.8
Sipsmith VJOP	9.8	
Hendrick's	12.8	

TEQUILA

	Single 30ml
Milagro Silver	9.8
Loca Loka Blanco	10.8
Patron Anejo	14.8

COGNAC

	Single 30ml	Double 60ml
Camus Borderies VSOP	7.8	
Courvoisier XO	11.8	22.8
Baron Otard XO Gold	12.8	
Hennessy XO	13.8	
Martell VSOP	16.8	
Martell Cordon Bleu	22.8	

APERITIF

	Single 30ml
Frangelico	8.8
Campari	11.8
Martini Rosso	11.8
Martini Extra Dry	11.8
Martini Blanco	11.8
Southern Comfort	12.8
Kahlua	13.8
Tia Maria	13.8
Grand Manier	13.8
Peach Schnapps	13.8
Sambuca	13.8

SPIRITS BY THE GLASS



WHISKY, WHISKEY

	Single 30ml	Double 60ml
Auchentoshan Three Wood Scotland, Single Malt	7.8	14.8
Auchentoshan 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	9.8	18.8
Auchentoshan 21YO Scotland, Single Malt	18.8	
Aberfeldy 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	7.8	
Laphroaig 10YO Scotland, Single Malt	7.8	
Glenfiddich 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	12.8	
Glenfiddich 15YO Scotland, Single Malt	16.8	
Glenfiddich 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	18.8	
The Balvenie Doublewood 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	14.8	
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14YO Scotland, Single Malt	16.8	
The Glenlivet 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	12.8	
The Glenlivet 15YO Scotland, Single Malt	16.8	
The Glenlivet 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	18.8	
Wolfie's Whisky Scotland, Blended Malt	5.8	10.8
Monkey Shoulder Scotland, Blended Malt	9.8	
Dewar's 12YO Scotland, Blended Malt	10.8	
Dewar's 18YO Scotland, Blended Malt	12.8	

WHISKY, WHISKEY

	Single 30ml	Double 60ml
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve Japan, Single Malt	12.8	
Hakushu 12YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Single Malt	26.8	
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve Japan, Single Malt	13.8	
Yamazaki 12YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Single Malt	26.8	
Suntory Kakubin Japan, Blended Malt	10.8	
Hibiki Japanese Harmony Japan, Blended Malt	13.8	
The Chita Japan, Single Grain	9.8	
Maker's Mark 46 USA	7.8	14.8

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE



VODKA

	Bottle	Twins
Suntory Haku	88.8 158.8	
Grey Goose Original	108.8 188.8	
Discarded Grape Skin	208	
Reyka Vodka	208	

RUM

	Bottle
Bacardi Carta Blanca	158.8
Sailor Jerry Spiced	198
Discarded Banana Peel	208

GIN

	Bottle	Twins
Bombay Sapphire	88.8 158.8	
Forty Spotted	108.8	
Sipsmith VJOP	108.8	
Malfy Gin Originale	128.8	
Hendrick's	188.8	
Hendrick's (Limited Release)	288	
Hendrick's Orbium	288	

TEQUILA

	Bottle
Patron Silver	138.8
Patron Reposado	158
Milagro Silver	188
Loca Loka Blanco	208

COGNAC

	Bottle	Twins
Courvoisier XO	198.8 368.8	
Camus Borderies VSOP	148.8	
Camus Borderies XO	228.8	
Martell VSOP	208.8	
Martell Cordon Bleu	388.8	

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE



WHISKY, WHISKEY

	Bottle	Twins
Auchentoshan Three Wood Scotland, Single Malt	128.8 238.8	
Auchentoshan 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	188.8 338.8	
Auchentoshan 21YO Scotland, Single Malt	288.8	
Aberfeldy 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	128	
Aberfeldy 16YO Scotland, Single Malt	188	
Aberfeldy 21YO Scotland, Single Malt	388	
Laphroaig 10YO Scotland, Single Malt	128.8	
Loch Lomond 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	108.8 198.8	
Loch Lomond 15YO Scotland, Single Malt	158.8	
Loch Lomond 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	218.8	
Glenfiddich 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	148.8	
Glenfiddich 15YO Scotland, Single Malt	208.8	
Glenfiddich 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	278.8	
Glenfiddich 21YO Scotland, Single Malt	488	
Glenfiddich 22YO Scotland, Single Malt	588	
Glenfiddich 23YO Scotland, Single Malt	688	
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12YO (Sherry Cask) Scotland, Single Malt	168	
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14YO (Port Cask) Scotland, Single Malt	258	
Glenmorangie Nector D'or Scotland, Single Malt	288	
Glenmorangie 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	388	
The Balvenie Doublewood 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	178.8	
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14YO Scotland, Single Malt	258.8	
The Balvenie 12YO Stories The Sweet Toast Of American Oak Scotland, Single Malt	288	

WHISKY, WHISKEY

	Bottle	Twins
Glen Scotia 10YO Scotland, Single Malt	108.8	
The Glenlivet 12YO Scotland, Single Malt	158.8	
The Glenlivet 15YO Scotland, Single Malt	198.8	
The Glenlivet 18YO Scotland, Single Malt	258.8	
Dewar's 12YO Scotland, Blended Malt	108.8	
Dewar's 15YO Scotland, Blended Malt	138.8	
Dewar's 18YO Scotland, Blended Malt	188.8	
Drambuie Scotland, Blended Malt	108.8	
Grant's Triple Wood Scotland, Blended Malt	118	
Monkey Shoulder Scotland, Blended Malt	128.8	
Smokey Monkey Shoulder Scotland, Blended Malt	188	
Tullamore D.E.W Irish Scotland, Blended Malt	188	
Wolfie's Whisky Scotland, Blended Malt	108.8	
Wildmoor Dark Moorland 23YO Scotland, Blended Malt	388	
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve Japan, Single Malt	248.8	
Hakushu 12YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Single Malt	338.8	
Hakushu 18YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Single Malt	1888.8	
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve Japan, Single Malt	248.8	
Yamazaki 12YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Single Malt	318.8	
Yamazaki 18YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Single Malt	2388.8	
Suntory Kakubin Japan, Blended Malt	88.8 148.8	
Hibiki Japanese Harmony Japan, Blended Malt	238.8	
Hibiki 17 YO (Limited Stock) Japan, Blended Malt	1888.8	
The Chita Japan, Single Grain	138.8 198.8	
Maker's Mark 46 USA	128.8	